OCTOBER
Fri. 11
Fri. 18 at
Sat. 19 at
Fri. 25
Sat. 26 vs.

NOVEMBER
Fri.i 1 at
Fri. 8

Thu. 14

Fri. 15

Sat. 30

DECEMBER
Sun. 1

Fri.i 6 at
Sat. 7 at
Fri. 27 vs.
Sat. 28 vs.

JANUARY
Sun. 12
Mon. 13
Fri. 17 at
Sat. 18 at
Sat. 25
Fri. 31 at

All times ET

All home games (in CAPS) to be played at Pegula Ice Arena

®

2013-14 PENN STATE MEN’S HOCKEY SCHEDULE

ARMY (BTN)
Air Force

Air Force
RIT
Vermont*

Robert Morris
SACRED HEART
UMASS LOWELL
UMASS LOWELL
UNION

UNION
Wisconsin*
Wisconsin*
Robert Morris®

8:00 p.m.
9:05 p.m.
9:05 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

Boston College or Bowing Green® 4:35 p.m./

MINNESOTA*

MINNESOTA* (BTN)
Michigan State* (BTN)

Michigan State*

BOSTON COLLEGE

Ohio State*

* Big Ten game

! Philadelphia College Hockey Faceoff (Wells Fargo Center — Philadelphia, Pa.)

7:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
TBD
6:30 p.m.
TBD
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

FEBRUARY
Sat. 1 at
Fri. 7
Sat. 8
Fri. 14
Sat. 15
Fri.i 21 at
Sat. 22 at
Frii 28 at

MARCH
Sat. 1 at
Fri. 7

Sat. 8

Fri. 14
Sat. 15
Thu. 20
Frii 21
Sat. 22

Three Rivers Classic (CONSOL Energy Center — Pittsburgh, Pa.)
3 Big Ten Men’s Ice Hockey Championship (Xcel Energy Center — Saint Paul, Minn.)

Ohio State* (ESPNEWS)
MICHIGAN*

MICHIGAN* (ESPNU)
MICHIGAN STATE* (BTN)

2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

MICHIGAN STATE* (ESPNEWS) 3:30 p.m.

Michigan* (BTN)
Michigan* (FS Detroit Plus)
Minnesota* (BTN)

Minnesota*

WISCONSIN*
WISCONSIN*

OHIO STATE*

OHIO STATE*

Big Ten Quarterfinals® (BTN)
Big Ten Semifinals® (BTN)
Big Ten Final® (BTN)

Dates and times subject to change — Check GoPSUsports.com for most up-to-date schedule

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

TBD

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00/8:00 p.m.
3:00/8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

As of 09/16/13



