

2013-14 PENN STATE MEN'S HOCKEY SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY

OCTOBER

COTOBER					EBROART				
Fri.	11	ARMY (BTN)	8:00 p.m.	Sat.	1	at	Ohio State* (ESPNEWS)	2:00 p.m.	
Fri.	18 at	Air Force	9:05 p.m.	Fri.	7		MICHIGAN*	7:00 p.m.	
Sat.	19 at	Air Force	9:05 p.m.	Sat.	8		MICHIGAN* (ESPNU)	5:00 p.m.	
Fri.	25	RIT	7:00 p.m.	Fri.	14		MICHIGAN STATE* (BTN)	6:30 p.m.	
Sat.	26 vs.	Vermont ¹	5:00 p.m.	Sat.	15		MICHIGAN STATE* (ESPNEWS)	3:30 p.m.	
				Fri.	21	at	Michigan* (BTN)	6:30 p.m.	
NOV	EMBER			Sat.	22	at	Michigan* (FS Detroit Plus)	7:00 p.m.	
Fri.	1 at	Robert Morris	7:05 p.m.	Fri.	28	at	Minnesota* (BTN)	9:00 p.m.	
Fri.	8	SACRED HEART	7:00 p.m.						
Thu.	14	UMASS LOWELL	7:00 p.m.	MAR	СН				
Fri.	15	UMASS LOWELL	7:00 p.m.	Sat.	1	at	Minnesota*	TBD	
Sat.	30	UNION	7:00 p.m.	Fri.	7		WISCONSIN*	7:00 p.m.	
				Sat.	8		WISCONSIN*	7:00 p.m.	
DECEMBER				Fri.	14		OHIO STATE*	7:00 p.m.	
Sun.	1	UNION	7:00 p.m.	Sat.	15		OHIO STATE*	3:00 p.m.	
Fri.	6 at	Wisconsin*	8:00 p.m.	Thu.	20			0/8:00 p.m.	
Sat.	7 at	Wisconsin*	9:00 p.m.	Fri.	21		Big Ten Semifinals ³ (BTN) 3:00	0/8:00 p.m.	
Fri.		Robert Morris ²	7:35 p.m.	Sat.	22		Big Ten Final ³ (BTN)	8:00 p.m.	
Sat.	28 vs.	Boston College or Bowing Green ²	4:35 p.m./						
			7:35 p.m.						
JANUARY									
Sun.	12	MINNESOTA*	7:00 p.m.						
Mon.	13	MINNESOTA* (BTN)	TBD						
Fri.	17 at	Michigan State* (BTN)	6:30 p.m.						

TBD

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

All times ET

Sat. 25

All home games (in CAPS) to be played at Pegula Ice Arena

BOSTON COLLEGE

* Big Ten game

Sat. 18 at Michigan State*

Fri. 31 at Ohio State*

¹ Philadelphia College Hockey Faceoff (Wells Fargo Center – Philadelphia, Pa.)

² Three Rivers Classic (CONSOL Energy Center – Pittsburgh, Pa.)
³ Big Ten Men's Ice Hockey Championship (Xcel Energy Center – Saint Paul, Minn.)

Dates and times subject to change - Check GoPSUsports.com for most up-to-date schedule